
National lnstitute of Technotogy, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor (
examinations Nov./[T€chnotogy 

tV Semester Civil Engineering

The Resurt of the fo'owing candidates.vvho appeared in Bacheror of rechnorogy rv semester civirEngrneering examination of this tr.titd h"tJ; N"'r-;;.;Jl+ is oecta,eo as ,nder:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and .,R.. 
meang Reappear

Revised

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

oes is n oTdo-idEl6JiiiEiEi-

Transportation Engineering _ | (pracfical)

Soil Mechanics (practical)

Surveying - [ (practicel)

Computational Hydraulics (practicat)

Surveying - ll

Transportation Engineering _ |

Soil Mechanics

CELR28

CELR26

CELR24

CELR22

cEPC28

cEPC26

cEPC24

Howe ver, th e res u rt ca n 
",1 

i o *,i""i ; ilU ffi.J;i":lJrl"., iJ[::.,:;

Oate: 't-May.2O2S



National lnstitute of Technotogy, Kurukshetra

Notific€tion for Result of Bachelor of Te^chnology V Semester Civil Engineenngexaminations Nov./Dec.2o24 - 'r L,,vn'

The Resurt of the fo'owing candidateswho appeared in Bacheror of rechnorogy v semester civirEngineering examination of this t".tirrt" h"d; N"-;;;:;o,2lts dectared as under:_

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,.R,, means Reappea,

Revised

Sr. No.

,|

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Design of Structurasl

Hydrology & Water Resources Engineering

Geotechnotogy - I

Computational practicat (programme Elective _ l)

Transponation Engineering _ ll (practical)

Geotechnology (practical)

Transportafion Engineering _ lt

Sewerage & Sewage Treatment

cEPC35

cEPC33

CEPE39

CELR33

CELR3l

cEPC39

cEPC37

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

However,tneresurtcanstl;;;,;;;::I:ilJ;iil:"rr*""riJIH#"Tm

Date: l-May-202S

(Examination)

R,"'tffi*'r



National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Resun of.Bacheror o, Technorogy vr semester civir Engineering
examination i MaylJune 2024

The Resurt of the fo,owing candidareswho appeared in Bacheror of rechnorogy vr semester civirEngineering examination of this r^titrt" t 
"iJ, u"yli'rnJ 2iz4is decrared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pasa and ,,R,, means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Awad)

been made
However, the resurt can 

"t"no 
,"ri."o ;;il;:;i":';rr;t", iJ[::[T:r',

Oate: 1-May-202S



National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notmcation for Resurt of Bacheror of rechnorogy v, semester civir Engineering
examination s Nov./0ec.2024

The Resurt of the forowing cendidates who appeared in Bacheror of rechnorogy v, semester civirEngineering examination of this rnstitui" n"ro i" lr"r,,o"".2i24is decrared as underi

Note: SGPA shown meanr paas and ,.R.. means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Awad)

cEPC41

cEPC43

cEPC45

cEPC47

CEPE27

CEPE36

csoE41

_ Codo No
I Business Mana

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bridge Engineering

Railway & Airport Engineertng

Geotechnology -
Construction Management, Estimating and Costing

Structurat Engineering (proiect)

Environment Engineering (Seminar)

Operating Systems

Sr. No.

However, the resurt can stano revisei il;;il;J[r#'", iJ[::S"T,

Date: l.May-2025

(Examination)


